XT motor control—the win-win effect
Eaton’s XT motor control is being upgraded with
push-in technology. This new connection makes wiring
faster, safer, more efficient and more reliable. The XT
motor control solution with push-in technology offers
maximum reliability, can be used anywhere in the
world, and integrates seamlessly into existing control
panel designs.

Trip class
C1	 = Class 10
Product selection—XT catalog numbering systems
Thermal
current rating
10 = 10 A
Thermal current rating
007	=	7 A
008	=	8 A
009	=	9 A
011	=	11 A
012	=	12 A
014	=	14 A
015	=	15 A
018	=	18 A
020	=	20 A
025	=	25 A
032	=	32 A
038	=	38 A
045	=	45 A
Thermal current rating
P16	=	 0.16 A
P25	=	 0.25 A
P40	=	 0.40 A
P63	=	 0.63 A
001	 =	 1 A
1P6	=	 1.6 A
2P5	=	 2.5 A
004	 =	 4 A
6P3	=	 6.3 A
010	 =	 10 A
012	 =	 12 A
016	 =	 16 A
020	 =	 20 A
025	 =	 25 A
032	 =	 32 A
Follow us on social media to get the
latest product and support information.